Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (07.25.2018)
Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-e

. New Contract / Amend $ Contract/Amendment Original Contract End Current Contract End New Contract/Amendment End .
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number Description Current Contract Value Value Total Contract Value Begin Date Date Date Date What i being requested of F&P
1| MPD TriTech E15712 | V/SC forSoftware and Service for Inform $ 70835161|$ 15719000 $ 86554161 NIA 6/30/2019 6/30/2019 N/A Communication of Waiver
Mobile Upgrade Project
2| ™mPD Harris E13581 VSC for OpenSky Digital Trunked Radio $  442,698.85| $  156,354.67| $  599,05352 6/1/2018 5/31/2017 5/31/2018 5/31/2019 Communication of Waiver
Corporation System Maintenance Services
Deccan VSC for Software Support Maintenance for
3| MFD . E13205 Computer Assisted Dispatch (CAD) Resource | $ 128,287.75| $ 31,681.00| $  159,968.75 8/1/2018 7/31/2017 7/31/2018 7/31/2019 Communication of Waiver
International .
Allocation Map-Based Analyst
4| MFD FirstWatch E14155 | SCfor Dashboard Firstwatch System $  3959200|$ 5438000 $ 9397209 NIA 11/30/2016 5/25/2019 N/A Communication of Waiver
Solutions, Inc. Equipment and Support
Nurse-Family
Partnership . . -
5| MHD National Service | E16056 | oC for Nurse-Family Partnerships Training N/A $  12051600| $ 12051600 |  7/1/2018 N/A N/A 6/30/2023 Communication of Waiver

Office
Grant - Funded

and Support

New Contract

New Contract

New Contract




	F&P Approvals & Waivers

