Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (07.02.2019)

Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-&
Department Description New Contract / Amend $ Contract/Amendment Begin | Original Contract End Current Contract End | New Contract/Amendment End | What is being requested of F&P
# Vendor Name Contract Number Current Contract Value Value Total Contract Value Date Date Date Date
Southeast Asian . .
1| Health Educational E14240 ;’esrslgzg Community Health Worker Project | ¢ 505 14500 $ 7500000 $  577,145.00 7/1/2019 6/30/2016 6/30/2019 6/30/2020 Communication of Waiver
Development
2| Health Northern X-Ray | gg799 | VSCfor Preventative Maintenance for Digital | ¢ 5753009 g 37530008 75,060.00 6/20/2019 6/19/2019 6/19/2019 6/19/2020 Communication of Waiver
Company Mammography System
Deccan VSC for Software Support Maintenance for
3| Fire . E13205 Computer Assisted Dispatch (CAD) Resource | $ 159,968.75 | $ 32,631.00( $ 192,599.75 8/1/2019 7/31/2017 7/31/2019 7/31/2020 Communication of Waiver
International -
Allocation Map-Based Analyst




	F&P Approvals & Waivers

